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Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 
  

& eon wie 
Pocono Ridge Estates 
Modern 2 Bedroom apt. 
LR, Kitchen, Bath. 
street parking. Private 
Entrance. $470/Mo + 
Security, water, sewer 
& garbage Included. 
Lease, references. 

Bill Williams 655-9354 

    
Atlas Realty, Inc. 
820-6200 

PRINGLE 
2 BR, 1.5 baths, heat / 

  

hot water included, 
W/D, 570- 693-0468 

SUGAR NOTCH 1st 
floor, 3 nice (warm in 
winter) spacious rooms, 
in a quiet building. To- 
tally new bathroom. 
New Wall to wall car- 
peting. 2 steel entry 
doors with dead bolts. 
Has new gas stove & 

  

new refrigerator. A 
closets. New drapes. 
Heat, water, cooking 
gas & sewer Dbills- all in- 
cluded in rent. Close to 
I-81 & only 3 
Central Wilkes-Barre. 
$435 monthly. Lease. 
Good refs. needed. Call 
(570) 655-1733 or (570) 
650-3803 

WEST PITTSTON 
ist floor, completely 
remodeled, W/W, 1 BR, 
modern kitchen & bath, 

miles to 

  

ve, refrigerator, 
dry room, W/D 

ok- up, large yard, 
porches, securi 
pets. Call 654- 9554 

WILKES-BARRE 
1st floor, partially fur- 
nished 1 BR near Gen- 
eral Hospital. $325/ 
month + utilities. 

Call 820-3995 

WILKES-BARRE 
397 S. River St., 2nd 
floor, 2 BR. Heat & hot 
water included. $425/ 
month + 1 month de- 
posit. 819-2618 

WILKES BARRE 
3 BR, LR, 2nd fir. $495. 
mo. includes; stove, re- 
frig, heat, water. Secu- 
rity. No pets. Refer- 
ences. 825-5847 

  

  

  

LEE LR ee 

Half Doubles 842 

PLYMOUTH 
2 BR, LR, DR, kitchen, 
w/w carpet, w/d hkup.., 
yard, $400/mo + utili- 
ties, security & lease. 

Call 570-719-9083 

PLYMOUTH TWP 

1BR - 2 DOUBLE 
LR, DR, Eat-in kit., W/D 
hkp in basmt, OSP, Sm. 
yard. Stove, sewer incl. 
Pets considered. $425/ 
mo. + security. 779-2671 

WILKES BARRE 
3 BR, LR, DR & Kitchen. 
Gas heat. Security & 
references, no pets. 
$500/mo + utilities. 

823-1350 

WILKES-BARRE 
Small 2 BR, no pets, no 
shower, fenced in yard, 
$375/mo + utilities, se- 
curity & references. 
Call 570-674-7070 

  

  

  

  

Apartments 
Furnished 845 

DALLAS NEWBERRY ESTATES 
1 BR carriage house, 
completely furnished, 
mod. kit., large bath, 1 
car garage, inc. use of 
all Country Club ameni- 
ties, $750/mo + utils., 

Call 570-822-6282 

PITISTON AREA 
River St. 1 large room 

with kitchenette & bath. 
All utilities plus cable 
included. Ref & sec. 

$350/ month. 655-5455 

WILKES-BARRE 
FURNISHED ROOM 

$220/mo. 
includes every- 
thing. 819-1131 or 

292-0984 

  

  

  

CD CB SR eR 

House Rental 850 

DALLAS 

ONTEMPL 
OFF CHALL AVE. 

3 BR,. Kit. w/ skylights, 
DR, LR w/Stone Fire- 
place, cherry den, 1 2 
baths, Florida Room |, 
Lovely detached green 
house. & double garage. 
Manicured setting. No 
pets. Lease, Application. 
$1200 + utils 
AMERICA REALTY 

288-1422 

  

  

        

  

WILKES BARRE 
424 S. Franklin St. 

Clean, freshly painted, & 
renovated. 1 BR, 1 Bath, 
W/D, included, WW, se- 
cure bldg. & OSP. $375/ 
month + utilities. Secu- 
rity Required. 655-2141 

WILKES BARRE 
Available now! Conven- 
ient location, 1st floor, 2 
BR, LR, Kitchen & bath, 
W/W carpeting, W/D 
hook- up. Deck, Heat & 
h/water included. Secu- 
rity & Lease. No pets. 
$455/month. 822-4302 

BARRE EAST il 
rooms, 

  

  

2 
heat included. W/W 
carpeting, No pets! Call 
823-2214 after 1pm 

WILKES BARRE- NEAR 1 
New w/w, 2 BR, LR, w/d 
hookup, sewer included. 
$400/Mo + utilities, 
lease & security. OSP 
No Pets. 735-4366 

WILKES-BARRE 
. NORTH MAIN ST 

$365/mo. Off St. Parking 
1 BR. Heat & hot water 
included. 1 month sec 
required. Inquiries call 
814-3138 for app’t. 

WILKES-BARRE SO. 

  

  

  

Modern, remodele 2 
new cabinets & 

BR heat, water, hot 
ater, trash, OSP, laun- 

available. $495/mo 
ecurity, lease, refer- 
ces. 570-824-6961 
  

~BARRE South 

  

LKES BARR 

“ST BEAUTY 
Upper N. Main. 

1 block General Hosp. 
Spacious 1 BR, full of 
charm! Modern Kitchen. 
w/range, reqs laundry 
rm, w/w, OSP. Built in 
hutch. Lease No pets. 
$365 + utilities. 
AMERICA REALTY 

- 288-1422 

Do LE a ER 

Half Doubles 842 

AVOCA 
2 BR w/ porch & yard, 
W/D hook up, stove, re- 
frig, $395/month + utili- 
ties & security. deposit. 
No pets. Call 457-7611 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
BRESLAU SECTION 

3 BR, 6 RM, 2 DBL, full 
bath, heated bsmt., W/D 
hook-up, newly painted. 
$500+util. 1 2 mo. sec. 
Soposit no pets. 970- 

or 328-8236 

NOVER TWP 

THREE BEDROOMS 
Newly remodeled. Sewer 

included. $450/mo. 
Section 8 welcome. 
Call 570-639-1962 

  

  

  

  

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
4 BR, LR, DR, den, 
laundry room w/ W/D, 
large kitchen w/ refrig, 
DW, stove, new w/w 
carpet, $650 + utils, 
sec, lease. No pets. 
570-288-7753 

EDWARDSVILLE 
Sm ‘3 . room,  bsmt 
w/washer. New w/w. 
Gas range. OSP. No 
pets. Ref., Sec. $320/ 
mo + utils. 288-1553 

HUGHESTOWN 
1 HUGHES ST. 

00, ref. 
883-9666/883- 0191 

KINGSTON 
Large single family, 5 
BR. Too many features 
to list. $1400 month rent 
or lease purchase op- 
tion sale @ $179,000. 
570-675-5555 

KINGSTON 
Single 3 BR, OSP, call 
for details. $525/mo + 
utilities & security, 

570-824-9101 

NANTICOKE 
Spacious 3rd floor apt. 
2BR, LR, DR, eat- in 
kitchen, coin op W/D. 
$350/ month + utilities, 
security & lease. 

Call 233-6276 

NANTICOKE 

SPACIOUS ROOMS 
2 BR house, kitchen, 
LR, DR & garage. W/D 
hook- up. $395/ month 
+ utilities, security & 
lease. Sewer & garbage 
included. 542-2626 

SHAVERTOWN 
Back Mountain Hill- 
side/Huntsville Road. No 
pets. Modern 3 BR 
ranch, bath, LR, 
kitchen/dinette, porch, 
bsmt., new W/W, elec- 
tric, range, oven, DW, 
WD hook-up, Cable TV, 
garage in bsmt.,, 1.7 
acres. $800/mo. in- 
cludes sewer. Security 
and references. Call 
Paul Schultz 696-1181, 
ext. 243, Mon.-Fri. 7 
a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

TRUCKSVILLE 
268 Carverton Rd., 
convenient location, 3 
BR, LR-DR, Kit., Bath, 1 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

car gar., walk-out full 
basement, range, 
clothes dryer. 1.3 acre 
yard, no pets, water & 
garbage included, 1 2 
mo. security, good 
credit & references re- 
quired. $950/mo + elec. 

Call Bernie, Jr., day 
696-1181, ext. 224, eves 
& weekend 696-1313. 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 V2 BR, LR, DR, yard, 
deck, wood burner, 
cute, $625 month + 
utilities, security ref. 

Pets allowed. Gas heat. 
Available April. 

270-5869 or 954-4408 

WILKES-BARRE 
Single house, 2.5 BR, 
brand new bath, new 
carpets, W/D, gas heat 
& hot water, $425/mo + 
utils. No pets. Sec., 
lease & refs. 735-5425 

  

  

  

Rooms 860 
  

KINGSTON 
Lg. 7 room home w/ 3 
BR, open fir plan w/ new 
carpet, convenience & 
storage, mod. eat in kit., 

  

arage, no dogs. 
625/mo + utils. Call 

Ted Poggi, 283-9100 
ext. 25. Prudential 
Poggi & Jones. 

KINGSTON 

NEWLY PAINTED 
3 BR, gas heat, W/W 
carpet. No pets. $500/ 
month + utilities, secu- 
rity & lease. 287-4511 

KINGSTON 
N. Thomas Ave. 3 BR 
completely remodeled 
new W/W, kitchen floor 
& cabinets. Fully insu- 
lated, 1st floor has LR, 
DR, kitchen, powder 

laundry. 2nd 
floor 3 BR & modern 
bath. $600/ month + 
utilities. 814-0843 or 
696-3090 

PITTSTON 1/2 DOUBLE 
1 large BR, walk in 
closet, LR, DR, kitchen, 
W/D hookup. Sewer, 
garbage & water in- 
cluded. No pets. Sec. 
$400/mo. 655-4650 

  

  

# KINGSTON 
Nice, clean furnished 
room, all utilities incid. 

OSP. $250/mo. 714-4411 

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

LONG BEACH ISLAND, NJ 
Ocean side, 4 BR, 2 
baths, family room and 
LR. New furniture, great 
location, available May- 
October. 570-824-7630 

  

Commercial 
Places 

COMMERCIAL 
Kingston Corners, 634 
Market St., 2 rentals, 1 

is 3500 sq. ft., 1is 1250 
sq. ft. 570-288-4639 

COMMERCIAL/RETAIL 
4300 sq. ft., 

Showroom/Office & 
Warehouse space 
available. OSP. Will 

divide. Utilities included. 
570-457-1932 

885 
  

  

  

PITISTON 
Remodeled 2 BR 

w/gas heat. Stove & ref. 
w/d hkup. Water & sewer 
include. OSP. $450/mo. + 
1 mo. sec. 654-3727   OFFICE-RETAIL 

313 PLAZA 
1400 S/F & 3500 S/F 
Available immediately. 

570-829-1206 

  

  

  

JN ZA TXT [TA TTY: Ay vSiitss 
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